Thomas Dibke

SPORTWAGEN-TOURS

und Spor

Im Grod 1
CH-6315 Oberageri

Toggenburg
1. November 2017

Telefon: 0041 (0)43 4435471 (privat)
0041 (0)76 5872277 (mobil)

Telefax: 0041 (0) 43 4435473

Email: touren@sportwagen-tours.com

Web: www.sportwagen-tours.com

Teilnehmer:
Nr.| VORNAME | Beifahrer Fahrzeug Handy Handy
Fahrer Beifahrer
1| Thomas Porsche Boxster Oberageri (CH)
S/AC Cobra
2 | Paul Jeanette AC Cobra Seedorf (CH)
3| Achim™ Ferrari F458 Schondorf am
Ammersee (D)
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1) Ab Butschwil
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